Parent Questionnaire — Overall Results
March 2020

Strongly Agree Disagree Sfrongly Not Sure
agree disagree
1 My child enjoys school 108 98% 1 1 2
73 | 31
2 My child feels safe at school 108 99% 1 2
76 | 29
3 The school informs me about my child’s progress 106 93% o
38 | 1 7 (7%)
4 | am pleased with the progress my child is making 107 96% 4 (4% 1
53 | 49 (4%)
5 Milverton has an exciting and engaging curriculum 108 97% . 1
53 | 51 3 (3%)
; o R o,
6 Milverton meets my child’s particular needs 108 = 95|A " 4 (4%) 1 1
7 Milverton helps me to support my child’s learning 108 97% 3 (3% 2
45 | 58 (3%)
; ; ; ; =
8 My child receives appropriate homework for their age 108 n 85|/o m 11(10%) | 5 (5%) 3
9 Children’s behaviour is excellent at Milverton 106 97% o 2
52 | 49 3 (3%)
i i i i 92% 14
10 | Milverton deals effectively with unacceptable behaviour 107 v ‘ b " 5 (5%) 2 2%)
11 | Milverton takes account of my concerns and suggestions 105 92% 6
Y 99 © | 4 6(6%) | 2(2%)
12| Milverton provides an interesting range of activities, clubs and 96% 4 (4%)
sports activities 108 62 | 42
13 | Milverton is well thought of in the local community 108 99% 1
74 | 33
14 | Milverton is led and managed effectively 108 95% 5 (5% 2
64 | 37 (5%)
i i i 91% 1
15 | | use the website to access information 108 ” | b - 8 (7%) 2 2%)
16 | Overall, I am happy with my child’s experience at Milverton 108 99% 1
55 | 52
17 | I'would happily recommend Milverton to another parent 108 98% 2 (2% 1
76 | 29 (2%)

108 respondents

The 'strongly agree’ and ‘agree’ columns are shown as individual and combined, to give an overall positive

response to the question.




